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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15102

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST2 H/A

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Hmstd Park 1-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Red G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G

012
014
018
023
025
028
003
032
033
035
036
037
040
009

Name

Margaret Amsbary
Sydney Biek
Maya Beattie
Piper Barrett
Adina Gotz
Eleanor Kent
Elizabeth Johnston
Stella Starling
Olivia Southerland
Maeve White

Ella Chen

Luna Larson
Brooklyn Winslow

Camila El-wafi

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) NCF WS Red G

Name

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




