

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15102

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST2 H/A Field: Hmstd Park 1-T

Date: Sunday, April 14, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Red G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G

13 (11U) NCF WS Red G

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
012	Margaret Amsbary		:	:								
014	Sydney Biek		:	:								
018	Maya Beattie		:	:					:		:	Г
023	Piper Barrett		:	:					:		:	Г
025	Adina Gotz		:	:					:		:	Г
028	Eleanor Kent		:	:					:		:	Г
003	Elizabeth Johnston		:	:					:		:	Г
032	Stella Starling		:	:								
033	Olivia Southerland		:	:					:		:	Г
035	Maeve White		:	:								
036	Ella Chen		:	:								
037	Luna Larson		:	:								
040	Brooklyn Winslow		:	:								
009	Camila El-wafi		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments